

Title Suit – 120/2022

[CIS : 120/2022]

Order No : 08	06.10.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for SR app of the rest of the defendants.

Both sides are present.

SR is yet to be received.

Ad-interim order of injunction is hereby gets extended till the next date on the plaintiffs prayer.

Fix 11.01.2024 for SR app of the rest of the defendants.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)