

Title Suit 120 of 2022

Order No.9 dated 11.01.2024

Today is fixed for SR /AD of the defendants.

Due to the resolution of the local Bar Association the case is adjourned today.

Fixing 16.02.2024 for SR /AD of the defendants.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah