

T.S – 120 of 2022

Order no. 17 Dated: 11.09.2025

Today is fixed for filing answer by the defendant to the interrogatory.

Plaintiff file hazira.

Defendant no.1& 2 files takes no step.

Accordingly,defendant no.1& 2 are directed to file show cause as to why the suit shall not be herd exparte against defendant no.1& 2.

To 22.12.2025 for s/c by defendant no.1& 2 .

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441